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AWS PADEL TOUR - MASTER INVIERNO
Calendar: Ta MASCULINA / FASE DE GRUPOS

Date/venue

1/28/23,2:30 PM
PISTA 2

1/28/23,2:30 PM
PISTAS

1/28/23, 3:00 PM
PISTA 2

1/28/23, 3:00 PM
PISTAS

1/28/23,3:30 PM
PISTA 2

1/28/23,3:30 PM
PISTAS

1/28/23, 4:00 PM
PISTA1

1/28/23, 4:00 PM
PISTA 2

1/28/23, 430 PM
PISTA

1/28/23, 430 PM
PISTA 2

1/28/23,5:00 PM
PISTAT

1/28/23, 5:00 PM
PISTA 2

Home

Oriol Carreras Boada
Jordi Franco Carrera

Oriol Bellver
Manu Caballo

Sergio Pascual Reyes
Daniel Marti Fernandez

Daniel Huerta Villanueva
Tino Garcia

Oriol Carreras Boada
Jordi Franco Carrera

Sergio Pascual Reyes
Daniel Marti Fernandez

Albert Masip Forns
David Moli Periera

Guillem Simoén Arpal
Jordi Busquets Morera

Xavier Gonzalez Moreno
Gerard Nufez Guirao

Jordi Espafiol
Hector De Armas

Albert Masip Forns
David Moli Periera

Xavier Gonzalez Moreno
Gerard Nufez Guirao

1/1

Result

2-9

9-3

4-8

3-6

0-9

4-8

7-5

9-2

7-6

4-9

5-6

Away team
Daniel Huerta Villanueva
Tino Garcia

Sergio Pascual Reyes
Daniel Marti Fernandez

Oriol Carreras Boada
Jordi Franco Carrera

Oriol Bellver
Manu Caballo

Oriol Bellver
Manu Caballo

Daniel Huerta Villanueva
Tino Garcia

Jordi Espafiol
Hector De Armas

Xavier Gonzalez Moreno
Gerard Nunez Guirao

Albert Masip Forns
David Moli Periera

Guillem Simén Arpal
Jordi Busguets Morera

Guillem Simén Arpal
Jordi Busquets Morera

Jordi Espafiol
Hector De Armas
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